MERCRUISER (M E.2L MPI BRAWO]
Serial Mbr Range: OLEB0003 THRU 0M233339 [LSA)

A = HOSE FROM FUEL PRESSURE REGULATOR

< THROTTLE BEODY AMD FLAME ARRESTOR b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1

2 11 BE1813|FASTEMER 1

3 12 86400 "WASHER 1

4 2614437 |FLAME ARRESTOR 1

5 16 A05295| STUD-FLAME ARRESTOR 1

A 10 B07054| SCREW [1/4-20 1 1M.) 4

7 8614424 1| THROTTLE BODY ASSERMBLY (30| 1

g 27 261449 GASKET 1 2
MS 10 203150 SCREW-TPS 2

MS 26 03152 SEAL-TPS 1

MS a03148) SENSOR-TPS 1

MS B03143) WALVE-AC 1

MS 10 203151 SCREWALC 2

9 16 B07133|STUD [1/4 % 1-3/4 IM.) 1

10 12 20533 '"WASHER 1

11 11 35045 NUT [1./4-28) 1

12 863210/ PLATE-TBI ADAPTOR [S0k ] 1 1
13 27 41610 GASKET 1 2
14 22 205538 FITTIMG (3416 IM. BARE) 1

15 861388 BRACKET-THROTTLE CABLE 1

16 10 BE0132| SCREW [B/A16-18% 1-1/4 M) 2

17 22 73379 |PLUG-FIPE [1/4-18 SOCKET HEAI|1

18 16 218192/ STUD 1

19 11 826713 9|NUT 1

20 12 24664 '"WASHER 1

21 10 74824 | SCREW [5/16-18x 1") 2

22 12 20084 '"WASHER 2

- 27 9832424 1 |GASKET SET-EMGINE OWERHAL|1




